WBCAL00553660000060521 UAN No: 101748276299

Days Paid 6.00 LWP/Absent 0.00 / 25.00

Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

Basic 1946.00 PROV. FUND 234.00

H.R.A 928.00 E.S.I.C 24.00

Monthly Stat Bonus 213.00

Amount Total : 3087.00 Amount Total : 258.00

Net Pay : 2829.00

Net Pay : Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Nine Rupees

Bank Name :Bank Account No :IFSC Code :

This is a computer generated payslip and doesn't require any signature.

2COMS Consulting Pvt Ltd
388 Block G   New Alipore